
2025 GOLIAD COUNTY HOLIDAYS 

Wednesday, January 01 New Years Day 
Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Day 
Monday, February 17 Presidents Day 
Monday, March 3 Texas Independence Day 
Friday, March 14 Goliad County Fair Day 
Friday, April 18 Good Friday 
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day 
Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth 
Friday, July 4 Independence Day 
Monday, September 01 Labor Day 
Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day 
Thursday, November 27 Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, November 28 Thanksgiving Holiday 
Wednesday, December 24 Christmas Eve 
Thursday, December 25 Christmas Day 

One “floating” holiday per year allowed 
128 total hours 

2025 GOLIAD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT SESSIONS 
SECOND & FOURTH MONDAYS (Unless decided otherwise) 

January 13th & 27th  

February 10th & 24th  

March  10th & 24th  

April  14th & 28st   

May  12th  &  27th  

June  9th  & 23rd  

July  14th  &  28th  

August 11th  &  25th  

September 8th  &  22nd  

October 13th  & 27th  

November 10th  & 24th  

December 8th  &  22nd  


